N o v~ W

®

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
22.
23.

Position

Dir Health Info Svc

Lead Cancer Registrar On-Site

Data Integ Workflow Analysthis
Supervisor Transcription

Supervisor His & His Reg Readiness
Supervisor Health Info Spec

Supervisor Mpi And Record
Retention

His Quality Workflow Analyst
Lead Health Info Svc Clerical

Med Transcriptionist On Site

Med Transcriptionist On Site

Med Transcriptionist On Site

Med Transcriptionist On Site

Med Transcriptionist On Site

Supervisor Health Info Spec
Med Transcriptionist On Site
Med Transcriptionist On Site

Medicolegal Specialist

Oncology Data Coordinator Trainee

Med Transcriptionist On Site

Imaging Qual Ctrl Spec His llI
Imaging Qual Ctrl Spec His llI
Med Transcriptionist On Site

Other Positions Held Special District

Birth Certificate
Specialist

Med Transcriptionist
Off Site

Med Transcriptionist
Off Site, Community
Relations Asst (Fr)

Med Transcriptionist
Off Site

Med Transcriptionist
Off Site

Med Transcriptionist
Off Site

Oncology Data
Registration-Site,
Student (Fr)

Med Transcriptionist
Off Site

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records
Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records
Medical Records

Medical Records

Total Wages
$115,447
$78,874
$67,774
$66,144
$59,793
$58,949
$51,006

$50,646
$49,027

$48,038

$47,951

$47,291

$46,949

$45,990

$45,169
$43,406
$42,912

$41,805

$40,438

$40,379

$39,030
$38,990
$38,900



24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

48.
49,
50.
51.

Health Info Svc Coordinator
Imaging Qual Ctrl Spec His llI
Record Imaging Spec His Il
Imaging Qual Ctrl Spec His llI
Med Transcriptionist On Site

Lead Medicolegal Specialist
Record Imaging Spec His Il

Birth Certificate Specialist
Health Info Svc Coordinator
Record Imaging Spec His Il
Imaging Qual Ctrl Spec His Il
Med Transcriptionist On Site

Health Info Specialist |
Record Imaging Spec His Il
Record Imaging Spec His Il

Record Imaging Spec His Il
Record Imaging Spec His Il

Med Records Coordinator Esc

Record Imaging Spec His Il
Birth Certificate Specialist
Health Info Specialist |
Record Imaging Spec His Il
Record Imaging Spec His Il
Record Imaging Spec His Il

Oncology Data Registration-Site

Record Imaging Spec His |l
Record Imaging Spec His |l
Record Imaging Spec His |l

Med Transcriptionist
Off Site

Imaging Qual Ctrl Spec
His 1l

Med Transcriptionist
Off Site

Birth Certificate
Specialist

Birth Certificate
Specialist

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records
Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records

Medical Records

Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records

Medical Records

$38,435
$38,304
$36,765
$36,614
$35,993

$35,636
$33,751

$33,206
$32,773
$32,407
$31,556
$31,550

$29,053
$28,647
$27,919

$27,872
$26,489
$25,176
$24,336
$24,060
$21,587
$20,416
$19,037
$14,373

$14,351
$12,770
$10,701

$8,026



52.
53.
54.
55.

Birth Certificate Specialist
Health Info Specialist |
Birth Certificate Specialist
Record Imaging Spec His Il

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records

Medical Records

$6,569
$4,714
$2,317

$482



