	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Health Info Svc		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$115,447
2.	Lead Cancer Registrar On-Site		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$78,874
3.	Data Integ Workflow Analysthis		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$67,774
4.	Supervisor Transcription		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$66,144
5.	Supervisor His & His Reg Readiness		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$59,793
6.	Supervisor Health Info Spec		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$58,949
7.	Supervisor Mpi And Record Retention		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$51,006
8.	His Quality Workflow Analyst		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$50,646
9.	Lead Health Info Svc Clerical	Birth Certificate Specialist	Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$49,027
10.	Med Transcriptionist On Site	Med Transcriptionist Off Site	Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$48,038
11.	Med Transcriptionist On Site		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$47,951
12.	Med Transcriptionist On Site	Med Transcriptionist Off Site, Community Relations Asst (Fr)	Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$47,291
13.	Med Transcriptionist On Site	Med Transcriptionist Off Site	Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$46,949
14.	Med Transcriptionist On Site	Med Transcriptionist Off Site	Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$45,990
15.	Supervisor Health Info Spec		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$45,169
16.	Med Transcriptionist On Site		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$43,406
17.	Med Transcriptionist On Site	Med Transcriptionist Off Site	Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$42,912
18.	Medicolegal Specialist		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$41,805
19.	Oncology Data Coordinator Trainee	Oncology Data Registration-Site, Student (Fr)	Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$40,438
20.	Med Transcriptionist On Site	Med Transcriptionist Off Site	Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$40,379
21.	Imaging Qual Ctrl Spec His III		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$39,030
22.	Imaging Qual Ctrl Spec His III		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$38,990
23.	Med Transcriptionist On Site		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$38,900

24.	Health Info Svc Coordinator		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$38,435
25.	Imaging Qual Ctrl Spec His III		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$38,304
26.	Record Imaging Spec His II		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$36,765
27.	Imaging Qual Ctrl Spec His III		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$36,614
28.	Med Transcriptionist On Site	Med Transcriptionist Off Site	Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$35,993
29.	Lead Medicolegal Specialist		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$35,636
30.	Record Imaging Spec His II	Imaging Qual Ctrl Spec His III	Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$33,751
31.	Birth Certificate Specialist		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$33,206
32.	Health Info Svc Coordinator		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$32,773
33.	Record Imaging Spec His II		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$32,407
34.	Imaging Qual Ctrl Spec His III		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$31,556
35.	Med Transcriptionist On Site	Med Transcriptionist Off Site	Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$31,550
36.	Health Info Specialist I		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$29,053
37.	Record Imaging Spec His II		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$28,647
38.	Record Imaging Spec His II	Birth Certificate Specialist	Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$27,919
39.	Record Imaging Spec His II		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$27,872
40.	Record Imaging Spec His II		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$26,489
41.	Med Records Coordinator Esc		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$25,176
42.	Record Imaging Spec His II		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$24,336
43.	Birth Certificate Specialist		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$24,060
44.	Health Info Specialist I		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$21,587
45.	Record Imaging Spec His II		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$20,416
46.	Record Imaging Spec His II		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$19,037
47.	Record Imaging Spec His II	Birth Certificate Specialist	Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$14,373
48.	Oncology Data Registration-Site		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$14,351
49.	Record Imaging Spec His II		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$12,770
50.	Record Imaging Spec His II		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$10,701
51.	Record Imaging Spec His II		Palomar Health District	Medical Records	\$8,026

52.	Birth Certificate Specialist	Palomar Health Dist	rict Medical Records	\$6,569
53.	Health Info Specialist I	Palomar Health Dist	rict Medical Records	\$4,714
54.	Birth Certificate Specialist	Palomar Health Dist	rict Medical Records	\$2,317
55.	Record Imaging Spec His II	Palomar Health Dist	rict Medical Records	\$482